WFWP USA: You're Invited to the 6th Rally of Hope launching Think Tank 2022

Angelika Selle May 6, 2021



Click Here to Sign Up

Dear WFWP Friend and Supporter,

You are cordially invited to the **online global 6th Rally of Hope, streaming live at** <u>www,RallyOfHope,us</u> this coming Saturday, May 8th at 8:30 p.m. EDT.

This ground-breaking virtual event series, sponsored by one of WFWP's partner organizations, the Universal Peace Federation (UPF), has caught the attention of tens of millions of people worldwide with its focus on finding peaceful solutions to our world's most pressing problems. **The 6th Rally of Hope features a world-class panel of**

speakers who will share insight on ways to promote peace in Northeast Asia, with special attention on the reunification of the Korean Peninsula.

With this goal in mind, the Rally of Hope will include the **inauguration of Think Tank 2022, an emerging global network of top thought leaders and experts** from the fields of faith, government, business, academia, media, arts and culture who are dedicated to a collaborative search for solutions to our most critical challenges.

WFWP Founder Dr. Hak Ja Han Moon, a native of present-day North Korea who fled to the south during the Korean War, will host the rally. A prestigious international roster of Keynote Speakers—including two Nobel Laureates and a COVID-19 vaccine developer—are highlighted in the flyer above.

This is your opportunity to connect with major influencers and be informed about new approaches to peace that rise above the friction of our current world. We hope you will join <u>us</u> for this inspiring and informative free event, and become part of a growing network of women peace leaders! The Rally of Hope series transcends political, religious, racial and ideological boundaries and offers ways to effect meaningful change in the world.

Register <u>here</u> for this one-of-a-kind virtual event using new augmented reality technology to connect millions of peacemakers worldwide.

We'll see you there!

Sincerely,

Angelilia Selle

Angelika Selle WFWP USA President WFWP Int'l Vice President

Click Here to Sign Up

Women's Federation for World Peace 481 Eighth Ave, Suite 1228 New York, NY 10001

